Race Date
September 17, 2022

Place

Overall Name

Scott McGeary
Mark Fuller
Matthew Silveira
Scott Rownd
Jay Raman
Brian Caraballo
Nathan Miller
Randy Hoats
Katie Fuller
Glenn Millet

Eric Scherer
Quinn Pudloski
Ryan Pudloski
Nate Forney
Corey Willinsky
Nicholas Wnuk
Richard Webber
James Rissmiller

Jonathan Oparowski

Luke Dierking
Brian Boyel

Adam Koring
Matthew Ammon
Robert Long

Julie Hess

Jan Grinstead
Alexandra Zamorski
Janelle Heiserman
Abigail Nelson
Eric Stene

Jake Phillips
Kevin Dillon
Kimberly Browning
Cayden Godsey
Amanda Ely

John Maitrejean
Juliette Devarnve
Dan Miller

Kevin Clancy

Wiliam Zapata-Morales

Bruce Glosenger
Kate Lacoe
Michelle Ungemacl
Danica Stewart
Jem Fisher

Randy Mladenoff
Charles Shipe
Corinna Webber
Joshua Glasser
Stacy Gloudemans
Dylan Hoekstra
Christina Kelley
Justin Clements
Chris Bunner
Abbie Lambert
Dennis Boyn
Melissa Schaeffer
Michael Delpeschio
Ciaran Lane
Jennifer Lane
Steven Allen

Dawn Yingling
Gayle Merkt
Bethany Aney
Gregory Thompson
Ashley Grams
Joesph Scholler

2022 Hershey Miracle 5K

Overall Finish List

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions Applied Race

City Bib No Age Gend
284 34 M
280 31 M
239 35 M
222 32 M
294 47 M

13 32 M
94 34 M
60 22 M
281 30 F
301 60 M
229 29 M
214 15 M
213 42 M
35 39 M
259 34 M
261 24 M
287 29 M
220 48 M
207 39 M
27 35 M
296 31 M
75 51 M
3 32 M
85 34 M
Palmyra PA 58 42 F
49 44 F
267 35 F
282 37 F
206 32 F
244 35 M
269 47 M
29 29 M
12 31 F
44 24 M
300 39 F
86 49 M
306 19 F
285 66 M
15 31 M
268 62 M
42 64 M
78 19 F
293 46 F
245 14 F
34 19 F

Duncannon PA 100 68 M
236 31 M
288 30 F

40 34 M
43 28 F
63 16 M
271 35 F
304 37 M
279 55 M
79 28 F
295 62 M
228 53 F
25 30 M
81 32 M
80 32 F

1 49 M
265 48 F
93 49 F

4 26 F
250 42 M
48 39 F
231 50 M
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Open
30-34
35-39
30-34
45-49
30-34
30-34
20-24
Open
60-64
25-29
15-19
40-44
35-39
30-34
20-24
25-29
45-49
35-39
35-39
30-34
50-54
30-34
30-34
40-44
40-44
35-39
35-39
30-34
35-39
45-49
25-29
30-34
20-24
35-39
45-49
15-19
65-99
30-34
60-64
60-64
15-19
45-49
12-14
15-19
65-99
30-34
30-34
30-34
25-29
15-19
35-39
35-39
55-59
25-29
60-64
50-54
30-34
30-34
30-34
45-49
45-49
45-49
25-29
40-44
35-39
50-54

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
15:39.8 15:42.1
16:45.8 16:48.3
18:30.0 18:32.5
18:40.0 18:43.2
18:55.6 18:59.7
19:12.2 19:19.8
19:225 19:25.4
19:35.2 19:38.2
19:38.3 19:38.3
21:51.6 21:55.3
21:52.6 21:56.1
21:54.2 21:59.8
22:03.7 22:09.5
22:07.8 22:11.7
22:12.6 22:19.6
22:36.3 22:44.1
22:40.6 22:50.0
22:40.7 22:47.7
22:41.0 22:45.3
22:47.2 22:52.1
22:56.8 23:00.9
23:41.5 23:46.3
23:43.6 24:10.4
23:48.6 23:56.0
23:59.7 24:05.2
24:10.3 24:21.8
24:10.6 24:17.1
24:14.9 24:20.6
24:38.4 24:45.6
24:52.6 24:58.3
24:56.7 25:31.3
25:16.7 25:24.0
25:24.7 25:35.2
25:26.0 25:40.4
25:26.2 25:39.8
25:27.3 25:38.8
25:31.5 25:36.3
25:34.7 25:43.6
25:39.2 25:54.6
25:41.4 25:55.5
25:57.8 26:17.1
25:59.7 26:03.7
26:32.6 26:38.3
26:34.0 26:39.3
26:45.6 26:52.7
26:47.1 26:53.7
27:06.8 27:32.7
27:08.3 27:18.8
27:11.3 27:19.4
27:11.7 27:19.3
27:29.8 27:39.9
27:43.0 27:56.0
28:06.5 28:21.7
28:16.0 28:24.7
28:35.1 28:50.5
28:35.4 28:41.1
28:37.3 28:50.5
28:45.3 28:57.4
29:01.5 29:23.8
29:01.5 29:23.6
29:40.2 29:57.1
29:50.2 30:01.0
29:52.0 30:03.5
29:52.1 30:01.3
29:56.5 30:11.1
30:01.7 30:19.9
30:19.9 30:40.8

5K

Pace

6:02/M
6:28/M
7:08/M
7:12/M
7:18/M
7:26/M
7:28/M
7:33/IM
7:33/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:35/M
8:45/M
8:47/M
8:46/M
8:45/M
8:48/M
8:51/M
9:09/M
9:18/M
9:12/M
9:16/M
9:22/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:31/M
9:36/M
9:49/M
9:46/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:51/M
9:54/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
10:07/M
10:01/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:36/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:38/M
10:45/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
11:06/M
11:02/M
11:06/M
11:08/M
11:18/M
11:18/M
11:31/M
11:33/M
11:34/M
11:33/M
11:37/M
11:40/M
11:48/M

09/18/2022 09:37:17 AM



Race Date
September 17, 2022

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions Applied Race

Sarah Donmoyer
Nicole Fuchigami
Priya Shivraj
Emily Despeaux
Sarah Hilbolt
Gabriel Turoff
Joshua Turoff
Susan Lombardi
Payton Hauck
Devon Ream
Douglas Dietrich
James Turoff

Toni Turoff

Cathy Young
Matthew Hoekstra
Amy Hall

Tracey Smith
Savannah Orris
Gabriel lannacone

Mary Ellen Chuss-Mirro

Sean Martin
Nitarah lannacone
Arthur Geill

J Mario Garbanzos

Jason Sweigat
Ann Sullivan
Robert Seidel
Meagan Blasdell
Alok Srivastava
Allen Dark
Calvin Sauerbier
Madeline Dark
Julia Boyer
Emily Reichling
Larry Asu
Michael Peffley
Ashley Kane
Olivia Smaltz
Christy Wheeler
Tanya Comisac
Donald Siple
Thomas Ball
Corey Surette
Kerri Schaaf
Heather Kawski
Debra Kreiser
Leandro Viegas
Keith Wank
Meredith Moyer
Patricia Myers
Scott Clements
Julie Mladenoff
Kayt Hoekstra
Jacob Hoekstra
Mark Beaverson
Janice Wright

Christina Beeverson

Logan Balloch
Sandy Roth
Matthew Wright
Nicole Mancini
Patricia Cole

Yin Yeoh

Kristin Hendricks
Sharon Huff
George Huff
Virginia Poche

Harrisburg PA

2022 Hershey Miracle 5K
Overall Finish List

31
270
237

26

59
255
253
283

55
216

28
252
254
266

62

52
242
208

69

14

87

68

39

36
249
246
233

243
23
226
22
299
298
275
297
71
241
258
20
240

247
227
72
76
256
257
305
205
303
201
61
64

263

276
286
262
302

18
264

56
273
274
272

32
42
30
34
40

9
12
61
25
24
53
45
47
46
43
48
49
28

9
71
26
39
14
54
37
59
47
33
48
36
31
10
23
23
35
52
38
34
34
36
57
54
29
42
37
64
25
45
25
67
64
65
35
14
61
55
46
35
56
24
46
60
31
49
63
63
58

Bib No Age Gend
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AG Place

30-34
40-44
30-34
30-34
40-44
1-11
12-14
60-64
25-29
20-24
50-54
45-49
45-49
45-49
40-44
45-49
45-49
25-29
1-11
65-99
25-29
35-39
12-14
50-54
35-39
55-59
45-49
30-34
45-49
35-39
30-34
1-11
20-24
20-24
35-39
50-54
35-39
30-34
30-34
35-39
55-59
50-54
25-29
40-44
35-39
60-64
25-29
45-49
25-29
65-99
60-64
65-99
35-39
12-14
60-64
55-59
45-49
35-39
55-59
20-24
45-49
60-64
30-34
45-49
60-64
60-64
55-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
30:28.1 30:42.4
30:32.2 30:49.6
30:35.6 30:48.1
30:45.0 30:53.1
31:18.5 31:44.3
31:24.8 31:43.4
31:28.5 31:47.5
31:34.2 31:42.8
31:38.7 32:.01.4
31:39.1 32:01.6
31:41.7 32:02.2
31:49.1 32:08.4
31:51.0 32:08.0
31:54.0 32:15.8
31:57.9 32:10.9
32:12.7 32:27.1
32:13.2 32:24.8
32:13.7 32:26.4
32:16.8 32:27.3
32:20.5 32:29.7
32:21.2 32:40.9
32:21.4 32:32.2
32:21.9 32:42.2
32:46.9 32:52.8
33:11.6 33:42.9
33:23.5 33:43.5
34:11.1 34:17.6
34:13.6 34:19.8
34:14.3 34:28.1
34:19.8 34:29.8
34:19.9 34:29.5
34:20.4 34:30.1
34:29.2 34:42.2
34:30.7 34:42.6
34:31.1 34:31.1
34:37.8 34:53.4
34:55.3 35:05.2
34:56.8 35:05.3
34:59.9 35:08.3
35:05.7 35:29.2
35:12.5 35:31.0
35:43.9 36:09.4
36:19.1 36:34.8
36:40.1 37:08.0
36:42.0 37:08.1
36:48.0 37:00.5
36:59.2 37:17.7
37:09.8 37:30.4
37:18.7 37:38.6
37:40.4 37:52.6
37:44.0 38:06.4
37:59.4 38:14.6
39:01.5 39:14.0
39:02.7 39:13.9
39:13.2 39:47.9
39:13.5 39:47.6
39:13.8 39:48.1
39:13.9 39:47.8
39:13.9 39:42.3
39:14.1 39:47.5
39:14.2 39:48.1
39:28.2 39:36.5
39:49.1 39:59.9
40:47.8 40:54.9
41:25.6 41:42.5
41:26.9 41:42.8
41:32.5 41:49.7

5K

Pace

11:49/M
11:51/M
11:51/M
11:53/M
12:12/M
12:12/M
12:14/M
12:12/M
12:19/M
12:19/M
12:19/M
12:22/M
12:22/M
12:25/M
12:23/M
12:29/M
12:28/M
12:29/M
12:29/M
12:30/M
12:34/M
12:31/M
12:35/M
12:39/M
12:58/M
12:58/M
13:11/M
13:12/M
13:15/M
13:16/M
13:16/M
13:16/M
13:21/M
13:21/M
13:17/M
13:25/M
13:30/M
13:30/M
13:31/M
13:39/M
13:40/M
13:54/M
14:04/M
14:17/M
14:17/M
14:14/M
14:21/M
14:26/M
14:29/M
14:34/M
14:39/M
14:43/M
15:05/M
15:05/M
15:18/M
15:18/M
15:19/M
15:18/M
15:16/M
15:18/M
15:19/M
15:14/M
15:23/M
15:44/M
16:03/M
16:03/M
16:05/M

09/18/2022 09:37:18 AM



Race Date
September 17, 2022

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

DQ

Ame Allen
Melanie Brahm
Michelle Lee Walker
Brandy Wilson
Michael Scherer
Victoria Leizear
Wyatt Jones
Cynthia Glosenger
Sheri Reazor
Kelly Gradwell
Kayla Martin
Micaela Crochunis
Harold Harvey
Elliana Mason
Allison Mason
Ashley Reeves
Dan Reeves

Lyla Mason

John Mason
Meghan Gawryck
Dustin Herb
Marybeth Minch
Monigue Brennan

2022 Hershey Miracle 5K

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend

2 47 F
10 23 F
83 51 F
260 32 F
230 50 M
84 62 F
307 14 M
41 65 F
217 56 F
47 40 F
88 16 F
21 21 F
54 77 M
91 8 F
90 41 F
219 26 F
218 59 M
92 8 F
89 48 M
38 37 F
57 29 M
95 58 F
11 39 F

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions Applied Race

AG Place
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45-49
20-24
50-54
30-34
50-54
60-64
12-14
65-99
55-59
40-44
15-19
20-24
65-99
1-11
40-44
25-29
55-59
1-11
45-49
35-39
25-29
55-59
35-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
41:54.6 42:12.6
42:30.0 42:46.4
42:30.5 43:01.8
43:11.4 43:32.6
43:59.7 44:25.0
44:18.4 44:34.3
45:50.0 45:59.8
48:05.7 48:34.8
50:14.5 50:30.8
50:21.5 50:44.6
50:23.5 50:45.0
50:24.2 50:47.6
51:01.0 51:21.5
51:03.2 51:21.5
51:05.9 51:25.1
51:27.5 51:59.7
51:30.0 52:01.1
53:00.8 53:18.8
53:02.9 53:23.8
53:49.4 54:16.7
56:06.0 56:34.6
56:06.6 56:34.5

5K

Pace

16:14/M
16:27/M
16:33/M
16:45/M
17:05/M
17:09/M
17:41/M
18:41/M
19:26/M
19:31/M
19:31/M
19:32/M
19:45/M
19:45/M
19:47/M
20:00/M
20:00/M
20:30/M
20:32/M
20:53/M
21:46/M
21:46/M

09/18/2022 09:37:19 AM



